IAURORA ORDER YOUR WINTER TIRE
TIRE & WHEEL PACKAGE
180 Wellington St. E. Aurora, ON L4G 1J5 - 905-727-8473 *WH I LE SU PPLI E S |. AST*

AUDI Q3 Winter Tire Packages
2015- 2021
*prices subject to availability

Package Prices Includes:
4 Tires Installed & Balanced
4 Steel Wheels or Upgrade
4 New Valves TPMS $200

Existing Tires & Wheels Bagged
Plus HST & OTS Fee.*prices may change

Other options Available
If you don’t see it-CALL!!

17” Winter Tire Package Options — 235/55r17

Sailun
Ice Blazer

Kumho
WS72 se0

rebate

BF Goodrich
KSI $70 rebate

Continental
Viking 7

Bridgestone
Blizzak WS-90

Michelin

X-lce Snow s70
rebate

$1399

$1499

$1499

$1579

$1579

$1620

AD399 RWC AU1-Direct fit Au4 R61 AU7 AU5- direct fit AU9-RWC
Silv,blk +graphite Replica-silv. or Graphite or black | Hyp silver or blk Direct fit
blk

1\
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Only $149 more

Included

Included

Included

ONLY $199
MORE!

ONLY $199
MORE!

We Carry All Major Brands — CALL TO ORDER 905-727-8473
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